
 

 

 
 

Indus International School, Hyderabad: Broad Calendar 

Academic Session: 2023 – 24 
 

 

July 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

3rd July Monday Leadership Team & New Teachers to report to school 

4th July Tuesday All Teachers to report to school 

3rd to 7th July Monday to Friday Teacher Induction & Professional Development Week 

5th – 7th July Wednesday to Friday Single Window 

10th & 11th July Monday & Tuesday Single Window Continues 

10th July Monday School Reopens for Gr 9 to 12 

10th July Monday 
CRM Day (Reception to Gr 2) 

CRM Day (Gr 6 to 8) 

10th – 14th July Monday to Friday Gr 11 DP Orientation Week (For Students) 

11th July Tuesday 
CRM Day (Gr 3 to 5) 

CRM Day (Gr 9 & 11) 

12th July Wednesday School reopens for Reception to Grade 8 

17th July Monday Bonalu 

17th July Monday Gr 12 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) begins 

21st July Friday Gr 12 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) ends 

24th July Monday Gr 12 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) begins 

27th & 28th July Thursday & Friday ACER IBT for Gr 4 to 9 

28th July Friday Gr 12 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) ends 

 

AUGUST 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

7th August Monday Gr 10 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) begins 

11th August Friday 
Gr 10 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) ends 

Gr 10 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) begins 

15th August Tuesday 
Independence Day 

Gr 10 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) ends 

18th August Friday Investiture Ceremony 

21st August Monday PYP Grandparents Day 



 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

4th September Monday Gr 9 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) begins 

8th September Friday 
Gr 9 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) ends 

Gr 9 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) begins 

12th September Tuesday 
Gr 9 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) ends 

Gr 11 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) begins 

13th September Wednesday RC A - Summative Assessments for Gr 10 & 12 begin 

14th September Thursday Language Day (Hindi Diwas) and PYP Authors’ Day 

16th September Saturday 
Gr 11 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) ends 

Gr 11 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) begins 

19th September Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

20th September Wednesday Gr 11 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) ends 

27th September Tuesday RC A - Summative Assessments for Gr 10 & 12 end 

30th September Saturday INSIGNIA 

 

OCTOBER 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

2nd October Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 

4th – 6th October Wednesday to Friday Gr 6 to 8 Student-led Conference 

5th October Thursday RC A Examination Reports for Gr 10 & 12 to be published 

6th & 7th October Friday & Saturday PTM for Gr 6 to 12 (No Classes for MYP & DP Students) 

11th October Wednesday EYP & PYP Term 2 Reports to be published 

13th October Friday PTM for EYP & PYP Term 1 & Student-led Conference 

18th October Thursday Dussehra Break begins 

29th October Sunday Dussehra Break ends 

30th October Monday School Reopens after Dussehra break 

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

4th November Saturday MYP & DP Sports Day 

6th November Monday Gr 6 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) begins 

10th November Friday Gr 6 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) ends 

11th to 13th November Saturday to Monday Diwali Break 

14th November Tuesday 
Children’s Day (Smart Casuals) 

Gr 6 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) begins 

18th November Saturday Gr 6 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) ends 

20th November Monday Gr 8 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) begins 

24th November Friday 
Gr 8 Leadership Camp (Batch 1) ends 

PYP Indus Day 

27th November Monday 
Gr 8 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) begins 

Guru Nanak Jayanthi 

30th November Thursday RC A - Summative Assessments for Gr 11 begin 

 



 

 

DECEMBER 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1st December Friday 
RC A - Summative Assessments for Gr 6, 7 & 9 begin 

Gr 8 Leadership Camp (Batch 2) ends 

6th December Wednesday RC A - Summative Assessments for Gr 8 begin 

15th December Friday RC A - Summative Assessments for Gr 6 to 9 & 11 end 

16th December Saturday Winter Break begins 

 

JANUARY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

3rd January Wednesday Winter Break ends 

4th January Thursday 
School Reopens after Winter break 

RC B - Summative Assessments for Gr 10 begin 

8th – 10th January Monday to Wednesday ACER IBT for Gr 3 to 9 

12th January Friday 
RC A Examination Reports for Gr 6 to 9 & 11 to be 

published 

13th – 16th January Saturday to Tuesday Sankranthi Break 

17th January Wednesday School Reopens after Sankranthi break 

19th & 20th January Friday & Saturday 
PTM for Gr 6 to 9 & 11 (No Classes for 6 to 9 & 11 

Students) 

20th January Saturday PYP Sports Day 

22nd January Monday RC B Grade 10 Summative Assessments end 

26th January Friday Republic Day (Boarders & Campus Staff) 

29th January Monday RC B Examination Reports for Gr 10 to be published 

30th January Tuesday Virtual PTM for Gr 10 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

16th February Friday MYP & DP Indus Day and Art Exhibition 

21st February Wednesday EYP & PYP Term 2 Reports to be published 

23rd February Friday PTM for EYP & PYP Term 2 

26th February Monday Gr 7 Leadership Camp begins 

 

MARCH 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1st March Friday Gr 7 Leadership Camp ends 

13th March Wednesday Mock Examinations for Gr 10 & 12 begin 

22nd March Friday Innovation Day 

25th March Monday Holi 

27th March Wednesday Mock Examinations for Gr 10 & 12 end 

29th March Friday Good Friday 

 

 

 

 



 

 

APRIL 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

3rd to 5th April Wednesday to Friday ACER IBT for Gr 3 to 9 

3rd April Wednesday Mock Examinations Reports for Gr 10 & 12 to be published 

4th April Thursday Virtual PTM for Gr 10 and 12 

5th April Friday Graduation Day for Gr 12 

8th April Monday Half Day School begins (As per Government’s Order) 

9th April Tuesday Ugadi 

10th April Wednesday Eid-Ul-Fitr (Subject to change) 

15th to 18th April Monday to Thursday PTM for Gr 6 to 8 (After School Hours) 

17th April Wednesday EYP Term 3 Reports to be published 

22nd to 24th April Monday to Wednesday Summative Assessments for Gr 3 to 5 

25th April Thursday IBDP Gr 12 Final Exam starts 

26th April Friday PYP Exhibition 

30th April Tuesday 
PYP Term 3 Reports to be published 

PTM for EYP Term 3 & Student-led Conference 

 

MAY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1st May Wednesday May Day 

2nd May Thursday 
EYP Graduation Day 

RC B - Summative Assessments for Gr 9 & 11 begin 

3rd May Friday 
PTM for Gr 2 to 4 Term 3 & Student-led Conference 

PYP Graduation Day 

10th May Friday RC B - Summative Assessments for Gr 6 to 8 begin 

11th May Saturday Summer Break begins for Reception to Gr 5 

15th May Wednesday RC B - Summative Assessments for Gr 9 & 11 end 

20th May Monday CP Internship Starts 

21st May Tuesday 
RC B - Summative Assessments for Gr 6 to 8 end 

TOK Final Exhibition 

22nd May Wednesday Summer Break begins for Gr 6 to 9 & 11 

24th May Friday RC B Examination Reports for Gr 9 & 11 to be published 

27th May Monday PTM for Gr 9 & 11 

28th May Tuesday RC B Examination Reports for Gr 6 to 8 to be published 

 

JUNE 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1st June Saturday Summer Break Begins for Teachers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JULY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1st July Monday Leadership Team & New Teachers to report to school 

2nd July Tuesday All Teachers to report to school 

10th July Wednesday School Reopens for Gr 9 to 12 students 

15th July Monday School Reopens for Reception to Gr 8 students 

 


